A
d
d
re
ss
ab
le
www.blondertongue.com  •  800-523-6049

750-1000 7 11 15 dB
199
Ordering Information is located on the following page.
❍  Features & Benefits
A
d
d
ressab
le
Addressable Multi-Tap Unit
Sentinel Series
❍ Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
AMT-2N1-10B   9502  1B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap, 2 Port, No Power Passing, 5-1000 MHz, 53.0 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMT-2N2-10B   9502  2B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap, 2 Port, No Power Passing, 5-1000 MHz, 104.75 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMT-4N1-10B   9504  1B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap, 4 Port, No Power Passing ,5-1000 MHz, 53.0 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMT-4N2-10B   9504  2B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap, 4 Port, No Power Passing ,5-1000 MHz, 104.75 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMT-8N1-10B   9508  1B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap, 8 Port, No Power Passing, 5-1000 MHz, 53.0 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMT-8N2-10B   9508  2B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap, 8 Port, No Power Passing, 5-1000 MHz, 104.75 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMTL-2N1-10B   9512  1B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap- Lid Only, 2 Port, No Power Pass, ,5-1000 MHz, 53.0 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMTL-2N2-10B   9512  2B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap- Lid Only, 2 Port, No Power Pass, ,5-1000 MHz, 104.75 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMTL-4N1-10B   9514  1B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap- Lid Only, 4 Port, No Power Pass,  5-1000 MHz, 53.0 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMTL-4N2-10B   9514  2B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap- Lid Only, 4 Port, No Power Pass,  5-1000 MHz, 104.75 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMTL-8N1-10B   9518  1B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap- Lid Only, 8 Port, No Power Pass, 5-1000 MHz, 53.0 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
AMTL-8N2-10B   9518  2B    Addressable Multi-Port Tap- Lid Only, 8 Port, No Power Pass, 5-1000 MHz, 104.75 MHz Data Carrier Frequency
Accessories
AMT-AC100   9501    AMT-Central Subscriber Management System (H/W+S/W), Controls Up To 4 Remote Headends (100,000 Passings Maximum)
AMT-AC200   9503    AMT-Central Subscriber Management System (H/W+S/W), Controls Up To 28 Remote Headends (300,000 Passings Maximum)
AMT-ACU-01   9531 01   AMT-Central Subscriber Management System MS Upgrade
MT-DC-XX   9510-XX   AMT Directional Coupler, Plug In, 5-1000 MHz Thru Line, 54-860 MHz Forward, 5-42 MHz Return
LGT2-XX   9520 XX    Lindsay 1GHz Multi-Port Tap, 2 Port, No Power Passing, 5-1000 MHz, XXdB tap values: 4T,8,11,14,17,20,23,26,29,32,35
LGT4-XX   9540 XX    Lindsay 1GHz Multi-Port Tap, 4 Port, No Power Passing, 5-1000 MHz, xx dB tap values:  8T,11,14,17,20,23,26,29,32,35
LGT8-XX   9580 XX   Lindsay 1GHz Multi-Port Tap, 8 Port, No Power Passing, 5-1000 MHz, xx dB tap values:  11T,14,17,20,23,26,29,32,35